
SOUPS
Borscht with beef
Chicken soup
Mushroom soup
Add salted pork belly to any dish

150
130
130
30

SIDE DISH
Buckwheat
Mashed potatoes
Pasta horns
Draniki (potato pancakes)

70
50
50
50

SALADS
Vegetable salad
Sauerkraut
Korean-style carrot
Oliver salad

50
50
50

100

COMBO

Combo: borscht + meatballs + mashed potatoes 
Mini combo: same but smaller portions
Add salo (salted pork belly) to any dish

270
200

30

Served with your choice of salad: sauerkraut, vegetable salad, or korean-style carrots

Orders are accepted until 7:20 PM

PELMENI (DUMPLINGS)
Chicken pelmeni
Pork-beef pelmeni

170
180

DESSERT
Honey Cake
Syrniki (cottage cheese pancakes)
Bliny (crepes) with sour cream
Bliny (crepes) with cottage cheese

90
170
100
150

DRINK
Compote
Coffee
Coca-Cola, Coca-Cola Zero

50
30
30

APPETIZERS
Salted pork belly
Herring with potatoes 

120
200

Meatballs 
Pork gravy 
Buckwheat with mushroom 
Add salo (salted pork belly) to
any dish

MAIN COURSES 
100
100
130
30

Served with your choice of salad:
sauerkraut, vegetable salad, or korean-
style carrots

PIROZHKI (PIES)
Pirozhok with meat
Pirozhok with egg and onion
Pirozhok with potato and
mushrooms

90
70
80

Loose leaf tea (see tea menu)



TO TAKE HOME OR ENJOY LATER
Salо (salted pork belly) 250 g
Salo (salted pork belly) 500 g
Smoked salo (pork belly) 220 g

Sauerkraut 500 g
Sun-dried tomatoes

Whole spiced herring ~400 g
Mackerel fillet
Ham
Sliced pork tenderloin 150 g
Chicken breast or leg 1 pc
Chicken wings 6 pcs
Chicken drumsticks, thighs 3 pcs

Chicken dumplings 500 g
Beef & pork dumplings 500 g

Made to Order (1–2 days):

Wheat bread loaf
Rye bread loaf
Cottage cheese 350 g
Kefir 0.9 L

150
250
190

100
200

300
140
160
120
160
120
120

250
280

70
140
250
130


