SALADS		APPETIZERS	111
Vegetable salad	50	Salted pork belly	120
Sauerkraut	50	Herring with potatoes	200
Korean-style carrot	50	PELMENI (DUMPLINGS)	
Oliver salad	100	Chicken pelmeni	170
SOUPS		Pork-beef pelmeni	180
Borscht with beef	150	·	
Chicken soup	130	PIROZHKI (PIES)	
Mushroom soup	130	Pirozhok with meat	90
Add salted pork belly to any dish		Pirozhok with egg and onion	70
,	00	Pirozhok with potato and	80
MAIN COURSES		mushrooms	
Meatballs	100		
Pork gravy	100	SIDE DISH	
Buckwheat with mushroom	130	Buckwheat	70
Add salo (salted pork belly) to	30	Mashed potatoes	50
any dish		Pasta horns	50
Served with your choice of salad: sauerkraut, vegetable salad, or kordstyle carrots	ean-	Draniki (potato pancakes)	50
	COM	IBO	
Combo: borscht + meatballs +	mashe	d potatoes	270
Mini combo: same but smaller portions			200
· ·			30
Served with your choice of salad: so	,		carrots
DRINK		DESSERT	
Compote	50	Honey Cake	90
	7.0	Syrniki (cottage cheese pancake	es) 170
Coffee	30	Syriiki (cottage cheese pancake	7 5) 1/U
Coffee Coca-Cola, Coca-Cola Zero	30	Bliny (crepes) with sour cream	100

Orders are accepted until 7:20 PM

TO TAKE HOME OR ENJOY LATER
Salo (salted pork belly) 250 g

Salo (salted pork belly) 250 g	150
Salo (salted pork belly) 500 g	250
Smoked salo (pork belly) 220 g	190
Sauerkraut 500 g	100
Sun-dried tomatoes	200
Whole spiced herring ~400 g	300
Mackerel fillet	140
Ham	160
Sliced pork tenderloin 150 g	120
Chicken breast or leg 1 pc	160
Chicken wings 6 pcs	120
Chicken drumsticks, thighs 3 pcs	120
Chicken dumplings 500 g	250
Beef & pork dumplings 500 g	280
<u>Made to Order (1–2 days):</u>	
Wheat bread loaf	70
Rye bread loaf	140
Cottage cheese 350 g	250
Kefir 0.9 L	130

